1093
Control
Units
Display
Lights
Display
Units
Safety

× 1H 0.1 hour to 1 hour
× 10H 1 hour to 10 hours
30H
× 1M 0.3 min to 3 min
× 10M 3 min to 30 min
× 1H 0.3 hour to 3 hours
× 10H 3 hours to 30 hours
Types
Time Range Rated Voltage
Type No.
Contact
Delayed SPDT +
Instantaneous SPDT Delayed DPDT
1S to 10M
(1 sec to 10 min)
220 to 240V AC GE1A-B10MA220 GE1A-C10MA220
200 to 220V AC GE1A-B10MA200 GE1A-C10MA200
120 to 110V AC GE1A-B10MA110 GE1A-C10MA110
100 to 110V AC GE1A-B10MA100 GE1A-C10MA100
24V AC/DC GE1A-B10MAD24 GE1A-C10MAD24
3S to 30M
(3 sec to 30 min)
220 to 240V AC GE1A-B30MA220 GE1A-C30MA220
200 to 220V AC GE1A-B30MA200 GE1A-C30MA200
120 to 110V AC GE1A-B30MA110 GE1A-C30MA110
100 to 110V AC GE1A-B30MA100 GE1A-C30MA100
24V AC/DC GE1A-B30MAD24 GE1A-C30MAD24
1M to 10H
(1 min to 10 hours)
220 to 240V AC GE1A-B10HA220 GE1A-C10HA220
200 to 220V AC GE1A-B10HA200 GE1A-C10HA200
120 to 110V AC GE1A-B10HA110 GE1A-C10HA110
100 to 110V AC GE1A-B10HA100 GE1A-C10HA100
24V AC/DC GE1A-B10HAD24 GE1A-C10HAD24
3M to 30H
(3 min to 30 hours)
220 to 240V AC GE1A-B30HA220 GE1A-C30HA220
200 to 220V AC GE1A-B30HA200 GE1A-C30HA200
120 to 110V AC GE1A-B30HA110 GE1A-C30HA110
100 to 110V AC GE1A-B30HA100 GE1A-C30HA100
24V AC/DC GE1A-B30HAD24 GE1A-C30HAD24
1S to 10M Type• 3S to 30M Type•
1M to 10H Type• 3M to 30H Type•
1094
GE1A Series Electronic Timers